INTEREST ( % )

COMPA RATING |1YEAR | 2YEAR 3YEAR 4YEAR SYEAR ADDITIONAL

NY SR.CT

FAAA By
Bajaj CRISIL,

. 9.10 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 | 0.25 (upto lcr)
Finance Ltd MAAA By

ICRA
DHFL
Aashray
s M CARE-AAA
eposi
and BWR- 09.25 - - - -
Scheme 13
FAAA
Months-
Trusts Only
DHFL-
Aash CARE-AAA
ashray
b y and BWR- 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 0.25
eposi
FAAA
Plus
CRISIL-
GRUH FAAA &
) 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 0.25
Finance L.td] ICRA-
MAAA
HDFC
] CRISIL
-Premium 8.80(15M)8.85(22M) 8.80(30M) 8.85(44M) - 0.25
~ |[FAAA/Stable
Deposits
CRISIL
HDEFC Ltd. 8.70 8.70 8.70 8.70 8.70 0.25
FAAA/Stable
HUDCO
v CARE-AA+
or
& ICRA- 9.00 8.85 8.85 8.75 8.75 0.25
Individual
MAA
Investor)
HUDCO
For N CARE-AA+
(For Non-
o & ICRA- 8.60" 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 0.25
Individual
MAA
Investor)
State
KTDEC
Lid Government | 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.50 0.25
- Company
1IC 0.10 upto Rs.
Housing | CRISIL B.c0018 50,000 and 0.25
ousin - R and 0.
] 8.60 M) 8.75 - 9.00
Finance FAAA for above Rs.
8.70(24M)
Ltd. 50,000
Mahindra | CRISIL- 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 0.25
and FAAA
Mahindra

Financial

Min.Amount

150000

50000

20000(M) and 10000(Q,H,Y),2000(Cum)

1000

20000

20000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000
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Services
Ltd
National
Housing
Bank(Sunid
hi Scheme)
National

Housing

Bank(Suvri
dhi_

Scheme
PNB

Housing
Finance

Shriram

City Union
Finance Ltd

Shriram

Transport
Finance

UNNATI ICRA-MAA+H

Scheme

SIDBI

CRISIL-
FAAA,
FITCH-
TAAA

CRISIL-

FAAA &
FITCH-
TAAA

FAAA by
CRISIL

CRISIL-
FAA+ &
ICRA-
MAA+

CRISIL-
FAAA &

CRISIL-
FAAA,
CARE-AAA

8.25

8.70

9.00

9.00

7.75

8.25

8.70

9.00

9.00

7.25

8.50

8.70

9.25

9.25

7.25

8.70

9.25

9.25

7.25

8.50

8.50

8.70

9.25

9.25

7.25

0.60

0.60

0.25

25

25

0.50

50,000/-

10,000/-

20000

10000

10000

10000
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